

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9637/2024

Excise Commissioner

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Winsome Breweries Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Aditi Vats for Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

14/11/2024

Delay in filing the P.F. notice(s) is condoned.

Office to proceed further.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

SAURABH /08