

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9637/2024

Excise Commissioner

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Winsome Breweries Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Avtansh Bana & Mr. Praveer Sharma on behalf of Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Yaduvanshi on behalf of Ms. Alankrita Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

14/08/2025

List after three weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

MAHIMA/RAHUL/87