

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9637/2024

Excise Commissioner

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Winsome Breweries Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, Additional Advocate General.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

20/01/2026

Counsel for the petitioner submits that in compliance with the order dated 09.01.2026, they will file additional affidavit during the course of the day.

List after two weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J