

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9637/2024

Excise Commissioner

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Winsome Breweries Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saurabh Sharma Ms. Divya Rathore Ms. Anjali Ranga Ms. Anshul Ranga for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Alankrita Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

18/03/2026

Office is directed to show name of Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG, in the cause list.

List on 22.04.2026, as prayed.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J