

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9637/2024
URN: CW / 19508U / 2024

Excise Commissioner

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Winsome Breweries Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

18/07/2026

List the matter after two weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J